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(Translation)

Announcement of Graduate School, Chiang Mai University
No. 2 /2023
Subject: List of Eligible Candidates for the Academic Activity Scholarship
15t Round, 2023 Budget Year

The Graduate School is proud to support and promote CMU’s Graduate Students in the

1% round, 2023 budget year. It provides scholarships for graduate students to publish academic

research related to thesis in various dissemination. This refers to the announcement of the

Graduate School No.1/2014. The Graduate School is pleased to announce the list of 21 eligible

students as follows.

Doctoral Degree Level:

Name — Surname

Ms.
Ms.

Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.

Sukhumaabhorn

Kanpatom
Lalita
Kamonporn
Amonnat

Kwanchanok

Thanthakan
Poompong
Wassana
Treethip
Suwatjanee

KAEWSANGSAI
KASONSUWAN

TAWEE

SAENKAM
SUKHAMWANG
PRASEATSOOK
SAITHONG
CHUCHOUISUWAN
UPPOR

SUKKHO
NAEPHRAI

Student ID

600551037
620551013

620551017
640555936
620755901
620755902
640755905
620851017
611251013
619951002
649951006

Faculty

Science
Science

Science
Science
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Agriculture
Nursing

Graduate School
Graduate School

Amount
(Bath)

5,000
10,000

10,000
10,000
3,000
9,726
2,938
5,000
1,000
1,500
3,000
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Master’s degree Level:

Name - Surname Student ID Faculty A&gg;ﬁst
Mr. Weerapat JANROEK 610431022 Social Science 1,500
Ms. Wimon KHOTTHUMMEE 620431015 Social Science 1,500
Ms. Wijitra KAEWDEE 640531076 Science 4,623
Ms. Waraporn BOONTAKAM 640531089 Science 5,000
Mr. Sitthilith CHANTHAMALY 620631138 Engineering 2,500
Ms. Worraya PICHAIWONG 630631020 Engineering 3,000
Mr. Nattapon EMSAMRIT 640631018 Engineering 5,000
Mr. Sirawit HARIWON 640631081 Engineering 5,000
Maritime
Ms. Nunnuth JINDAPON 632331001 Studies and 10,000
Management
Ms. Yunru DOU 639935806  Graduate School 3,000

In this regard, the recipients of the scholarships must prepare the following
documents
1. Payment documents related to participation in academic activities (original)
2. A copy of SCB bank account (Chiang Mai University branch or Faculty of Medicine
branch Chiang Mai University)

Submit all documents to the Student Development Section, 2" floor, Graduate
School, Chiang Mai University within January 13, 2023. If the date is over, it will be
considered a scholarship recipient waiver of the right to receive the scholarship. Grantees

will receive funds within 30 days from the last date of submission of documents

Announced onJanuary 4 , 2023

(Signed)
Associate Professor Apichat SOPADANG, Ph.D.
Dean of the Graduate School

Note: This document has been paraphrased from the Thai language. In case of
any disagreement between this document and the original document, the
Thai language version of this document shall take precedence
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