

ประกาศบัณฑิตวิทยาลัย มหาวิทยาลัยเชียงใหม่ ฉบับที่ 2 / 2566 เรื่อง รายชื่อผู้ได้รับทุนสนับสนุนกิจกรรมทางวิชาการ รอบที่ 1 ประจำปังบประมาณ 2566

ตามที่บัณฑิตวิทยาลัย มหาวิทยาลัยเชียงใหม่ ได้ให้ทุนสนับสนุนกิจกรรมทางวิชาการ ของนักศึกษาบัณฑิตศึกษา มหาวิทยาลัยเชียงใหม่ ประจำปังบประมาณ 2566 รอบที่ 1 เพื่อให้การสนับสนุน และเปิดโอกาสให้นักศึกษาบัณฑิตศึกษา มหาวิทยาลัยเชียงใหม่ สามารถนำผลงานวิชาการที่เกี่ยวข้องกับ ปริญญานิพนธ์ ไปเผยแพร่ในรูปแบบต่าง ๆ ตามประกาศบัณฑิตวิทยาลัย ฉบับที่ 1/2557 ลงวันที่ 12 กุมภาพันธ์ 2557 นั้น โดยมีผู้ได้รับการจัดสรรทุนทั้งสิ้น 21 คน ดังนี้

ระดับปริญญาเอก	จำนวน	11	คน

	ชื่อ - สกุล		รหัสนักศึกษา	คณะ/วิทยาลัย/สถาบัน	จำนวนเงิน (บาท)
1	น.ส. สุขุมาภรณ์	แก้วแสงใส	600551037	วิทยาศาสตร์	5,000
2	น.ส. การปฐม	เกษรสุวรรณ์	620551013	วิทยาศาสตร์	10,000
3	น.ส. ลลิตา	ทาวี	620551017	วิทยาศาสตร์	10,000
4	น.ส. กมลพร	แสนคำ	640555936	วิทยาศาสตร์	10,000
5	น.ส. อมลณัฐ	สุคำวัง	620755901	แพทยศาสตร์	3,000
6	น.ส. ขวัญชนก	ประเสริฐสุข	620755902	แพทยศาสตร์	9,726
7	น.ส. ธัญธกานต์	สายทอง	640755905	แพทยศาสตร์	2,938
8	นาย ภูมิพงษ์	ชูช่วยสุวรรณ	620851017	เกษตรศาสตร์	5,000
9	น.ส. วาสนา	อูปป้อ	611251013	พยาบาลศาสตร์	1,000
10	น.ส. ตรีทิพย์	สุขโข	619951002	บัณ ฑ ิตวิทยาลัย	1,500
11	น.ส. สุวัจนี	แนไพร	649951006	บัณฑิตวิทยาลัย	3,000

ระดับปริญญาโท จำนวน 10 คน

	ชื่อ - สกุล		รหัสนักศึกษา	คณะ/วิทยาลัย/สถาบัน	จำนวนเงิน (บาท)
1	นาย วีรภัทร	จันทร์เริก	610431022	สังคมศาสตร์	1,500
2	น.ส. วิมล	โคตรทุมมี	620431015	สังคมศาสตร์	1,500
3	น.ส. วิจิตรา	แก้วดี	640531076	วิทยาศาสตร์	4,623

	ชื่อ - สกุล		รหัสนักศึกษา	คณะ/วิทยาลัย/สถาบัน	จำนวนเงิน (บาท)
4	น.ส. วราภรณ์	บุญทาคำ	640531089	วิทยาศาสตร์	5,000
5	Mr. Sitthilith	Chanthamaly	620631138	วิศวกรรมศาสตร์	2,500
6	น.ส. วรญา	พิชัยวงศ์	630631020	วิศวกรรมศาสตร์	3,000
7	นายณัฐพล	เอมสัมฤทธิ์	640631018	วิศวกรรมศาสตร์	5,000
8	นายสิรวิชญ์	หาริวร	640631081	วิศวกรรมศาสตร์	5,000
9	น.ส. ณัญภ์ณัฐ	จินดาพล	632331001	การศึกษาและการจัดการ	10.000
9	น.ส. เนเบูมแนฐ	ั บนท ์ เพส		ทางทะเล	10,000
10	Ms. Yunru	Dou	639935806	บัณ ฑ ิตวิทยาลัย	3,000

ทั้งนี้ขอให้ผู้ที่ได้รับทุนตามรายชื่อดังกล่าว จัดส่งเอกสารดังต่อไปนี้

- 1. หลักฐานการจ่ายเงินที่เกี่ยวข้องกับการเข้าร่วมกิจกรรมทางวิชาการ (ฉบับจริง)
- 2. สำเนาหน้าบัญชีธนาคารไทยพาณิชย์ (สาขามหาวิทยาลัยเชียงใหม่ หรือ สาขาคณะแพทยศาสตร์ มหาวิทยาลัยเชียงใหม่)

โดยสามารถจัดส่งเอกสารได้ที่ งานพัฒนาคุณภาพนักศึกษา ชั้น 2 อาคารบัณฑิตวิทยาลัย มหาวิทยาลัยเชียงใหม่ ภายในวันที่ 13 มกราคม พ.ศ. 2566 หากพ้นกำหนดวันดังกล่าวจะถือว่าผู้ได้รับ สนับสนุนทุนฯ สละสิทธิการรับทุนฯ ทั้งนี้ผู้ได้รับทุนจะได้รับเงินทุนภายใน 30 วัน นับแต่วันจัดส่งเอกสาร วันสุดท้าย

ประกาศ ณ วันที่ 4 มกราคม 2566

(รองศาสตราจารย์ ดร.อภิชาต โสภาแดง)

คณบดีบัณฑิตวิทยาลัย

(Translation)

Announcement of Graduate School, Chiang Mai University No. 2 / 2023

Subject: List of Eligible Candidates for the Academic Activity Scholarship 1st Round, 2023 Budget Year

The Graduate School is proud to support and promote CMU's Graduate Students in the 1st round, 2023 budget year. It provides scholarships for graduate students to publish academic research related to thesis in various dissemination. This refers to the announcement of the Graduate School No.1/2014. The Graduate School is pleased to announce the list of 21 eligible students as follows.

Doctoral Degree Level:

	Name – Surname		Student ID	Faculty	Amount (Bath)
1	Ms. Sukhumaabhorn	KAEWSANGSAI	600551037	Science	5,000
2	Ms. Kanpatom	KASONSUWAN	620551013	Science	10,000
3	Ms. Lalita	TAWEE	620551017	Science	10,000
4	Ms. Kamonporn	SAENKAM	640555936	Science	10,000
5	Ms. Amonnat	SUKHAMWANG	620755901	Medicine	3,000
6	Ms. Kwanchanok	PRASEATSOOK	620755902	Medicine	9,726
7	Ms. Thanthakan	SAITHONG	640755905	Medicine	2,938
8	Mr. Poompong	CHUCHOUISUWAN	620851017	Agriculture	5,000
9	Ms. Wassana	UPPOR	611251013	Nursing	1,000
10	Ms. Treethip	SUKKHO	619951002	Graduate School	1,500
11	Ms. Suwatjanee	NAEPHRAI	649951006	Graduate School	3,000

Master's degree Level:

	Name - Surname		Student ID	Faculty	Amount (Bath)
1	Mr. Weerapat	JANROEK	610431022	Social Science	1,500
2	Ms. Wimon	KHOTTHUMMEE	620431015	Social Science	1,500
3	Ms. Wijitra	KAEWDEE	640531076	Science	4,623
4	Ms. Waraporn	BOONTAKAM	640531089	Science	5,000
5	Mr. Sitthilith	CHANTHAMALY	620631138	Engineering	2,500
6	Ms. Worraya	PICHAIWONG	630631020	Engineering	3,000
7	Mr. Nattapon	EMSAMRIT	640631018	Engineering	5,000
8	Mr. Sirawit	HARIWON	640631081	Engineering	5,000
9	Ms. Nunnuth	JINDAPON	632331001	Maritime Studies and Management	10,000
10	Ms. Yunru	DOU	639935806	Graduate School	3,000

In this regard, the recipients of the scholarships must prepare the following documents

- 1. Payment documents related to participation in academic activities (original)
- 2. A copy of SCB bank account (Chiang Mai University branch or Faculty of Medicine branch Chiang Mai University)

Submit all documents to the Student Development Section, 2nd floor, Graduate School, Chiang Mai University within January 13, 2023. If the date is over, it will be considered a scholarship recipient waiver of the right to receive the scholarship Grantees will receive funds within 30 days from the last date of submission of documents

Announced on January 4, 2023

(Signed)
Associate Professor Apichat SOPADANG, Ph.D.
Dean of the Graduate School